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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena Syráre ň Bel
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
40 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2016

11
LAND FAER 05782

0702 Rafajovce Koprivňák1   0  70,37   0,37Dušan KOPRIVŇÁK
13 EUR

8
MATTE-MARIT 07916

05465 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
09

  0  60,22   9,78Tamara TICHÁ
10 EUR

13
LADY DELUXE 04650

07200 Košice UVLF Slávia3   0  59,14  10,86Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ
8 EUR

12
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 Košice UVLF Slávia4
Ľudimila Koszturová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  2  78,31   8,31Samuel PAĽA

5 EUR

5
GUINY 09488

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses5
04

  4  73,65   3,65Gabriel HOLOVA
4 EUR
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena Reiffeisen Bank
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
350 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2016

14
BACCARA 2 07878

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia1 Y1   0   0  26,31Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ
100 EUR

6
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses2
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153909

SVK TK
  0   0  27,13Gabriel HOLOVA

80 EUR

11
LAND FAER 05782

0702 Rafajovce Koprivňák3   0   0  29,09Dušan KOPRIVŇÁK
70 EUR

12
GOLD BAR 09115

06954 Košice UVLF Slávia4
Ľudimila Koszturová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  0   0  30,18Samuel PAĽA

60 EUR

15
AŇRI 08260

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL5
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117807

SVK TK
  0   0  30,61Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

40 EUR

16
ALEXANDRO 08726

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
06

  0   0  31,41Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

20
QUIDAMOR 07438

01261 Michalovce Bulík7   0   4  26,38Martin BULÍK
 

13
LADY DELUXE 04650

07200 Košice UVLF Slávia8   0   4  28,63Nina NÁLEPKOVÁ
 

1
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JAS Horses9
08

  0   5  35,87Jaroslav ČERNÝ
 

23
CAMÉLIA 08757

03060 Michalovce Millenium JK10
Emília Bobíková

Cashman Can 4584
Jet Set

SVK TK
  0   9  35,53Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

2
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JAS Horses11
07

  1  55,08Slavomíra ČERNÁ
 

8
MATTE-MARIT 07916

05465 Rafajovce Koprivňák12
09

  1  55,63Tamara TICHÁ
 

5
GUINY 09488

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses13
04

  3  62,24Gabriel HOLOVA
 

24
TOBIAS 08758

N Michalovce Millenium JK14
Emília Bobíková

Texas vs
Sally

SVK TK
 elim.Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena mesta Michalovce
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
500 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2016

9
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394310

SVK TK
 65  49,53Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

150 EUR

10
BUKEFAL 08707

0314 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
Dušan Koprivňák08

SVK TK
 65  51,94Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

130 EUR

25
BARBOLETTA 08197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 210172089

SVK TK
 65  53,78Zdeno KUCHÁR

90 EUR

22
STRESMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC4
Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409008

SVK TK
 65  57,63Ján CIGAN

70 EUR

17
ESPRIT 08954

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
07

 65  58,81Zdeno KUCHÁR
60 EUR

18
GRACEFUL 08679

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Katarína Pisková08

SVK TK
 63  62,91Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

7
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC7
07

 62  61,15Kamil KAVČÁK
 

14
BACCARA 2 07878

05074 Košice UVLF Slávia8 Y1  62  64,77Katarína SOĽANKOVÁ
 

4
CALVADO M 09046

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses9
Erika Podlesná

Calvados/Ex Sable Ro
Carmina06

SVK TK
 57  65,63Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

6
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica JAS Horses10
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153909

SVK TK
 57  68,59Gabriel HOLOVA

 

20
QUIDAMOR 07438

01261 Michalovce Bulík11  54  57,72Martin BULÍK
 

2
NOBELIS Z 08680

00182 Koprivnica JAS Horses12
07

 54  62,63Slavomíra ČERNÁ
 

26
ALEXANDRO 08726

N Snina AJC13
Kamil Kavčák

Kríženec
 52  79,34Kamil KAVČÁK

 

15
AŇRI 08260

06632 Rožňava GEMGAL14
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117807

SVK TK
 47  81,65Aisha ZUBKOVÁ

 

1
ALMON 08706

01545 Koprivnica JAS Horses15
08

 23  63,89Jaroslav ČERNÝ
 

19
HERBAR 07810

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392710

SVK TK
 18  61,09Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
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JARNÁ CENA MICHALOVIEC

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena primátora mesta Michalovce
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
600 EUR

Michalovce, 1.5.2016

18
GRACEFUL 08679

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Katarína Pisková08

SVK TK
  0   0  36,43Zdeno KUCHÁR

180 EUR

21
CHAPLIN 08083

00642 Lužany JMC2
JMC Lužany

Numero Uno 95.3822
Prozette 97.0979609

KWPN
  0   0  37,25Ján CIGAN

150 EUR

17
ESPRIT 08954

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
07

  0   4  34,56Zdeno KUCHÁR
110 EUR

22
STRESMAN 09167

00642 Lužany JMC4
Weston Coldrex 4577
Scrapie 409008

SVK TK
  0   4  35,94Ján CIGAN

90 EUR

3
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses5
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424008

SVK TK
  0   8  32,91Stanislav PODLESNÝ

70 EUR

10
BUKEFAL 08707

0314 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák08

SVK TK
  0   8  33,97Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

9
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák7
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394310

SVK TK
  4  62,62Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

4
CALVADO M 09046

00976 Koprivnica JAS Horses8
Erika Podlesná

Calvados/Ex Sable Ro
Carmina06

SVK TK
  4  69,56Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

7
LATINA 08725

02659 Snina AJC9
07

  8  61,35Kamil KAVČÁK
 

25
BARBOLETTA 08197

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Akadémia 27 s.r.o

Barbarian 5084
Dime 210172089

SVK TK
  8  64,5Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

19
HERBAR 07810

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392710

SVK TK
 24  89,75Sofia ÚPORSKÁ
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